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G&F MxT League Div 1 - Red Team

View the League Table and Results here. The fixtures/results of all the division's teams are also
shown. Crofton Red finished in third place, out of the eight teams. Thursday, 23 June 2022
Crofton Ladies triumph at

P&D's Platinum Jubilee Event
See all

Crofton Team Captain's contact information is here.
G&FD MXTL rules, including provisions for reporting match results, are here.

Crofton's 2022 fixtures/results are also shown below.

Red Team G&F MxT League 2022 Div 1 - Fixtures & Results (Crofton shot scores first)

Date < Opponent < Venueg Shots & Rinksg PointsSg Remarks >
Mon 25 Apr Lee Woods H 79-57 4 16

Wed 04 May Lockswood Red A 54-87 1 2  Artificial surface
Wed 11 May Rowner Blue H 76-48 3 14

Tue 17 May Fareham Black A 52-85 - 0

Tue 24 May Forton Gold H 98-40 4 16

Wed 01 Jun Lockswood Gold A 60-84 1 2  Artificial surface
Thu 09 Jun Rowner Yellow H 64-79 0.5 1

Thu 16 Jun Lee Woods A 53-85 1 2

Mon 20 Jun Lockswood Red H 76-67 3 14

Thu 30 Jun Rowner Blue A 65-77 1.5 3

Mon 04 Jul Fareham Black H 55-79 1 2

Thu 14 Jul Forton Gold A 48-78 1 2

Mon 18 Jul Lockswood Gold H 83-47.25 4 16

Mon 25 Jul Rowner Yellow A 66-62 2 12

Team selection is from squad [that will be] shown below:

Note that the document is password-protected. Members requesting a password reminder should contact the
Membership/Assistant Secretary.

Reminder to Team Captains (and their vice-captains): decisions about any changes of player assignment
between the G&F team squads are to be taken with the Club Captain, who has responsibility for the overall
picture of the club teams and any squad (re-)assignments.

2022 Red Squad
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